CHATEAU ORLICE

JIDELNI LISTEK

Carpaccio z marinované cervené fepy,
kozi syr z farmy Jukon, vlasské ofechy, rukola, toast 155,

Hove¢zi tatarak, topinky, cesnek  237,-

Silny hovézi vyvar, jatrové knedlicky, zelenina, nudle 87,

b

Krémova cesnecka, krutony, petrzelovy olej  85,-

Tradicni hovezi svickova na smetang, karlovarské knedliky  285,-
Konfitované kachni stehno, cervené zeli, variace knedlika 327 -
Kanci gulas, Spekové knedliky, karamelizovana salotka ~ 355,-

Veprova panenka v parmezanové kruste s ofechy, omacka Gran padano, grenaille  285;-
Veprova BBQ) zebra, kfen, hoicice, nakladané cibulky, okurky, stitecky chléb 445,
Kufeci fizek, grenaille, citron  245,-

Kufeci supreme sous-vide, tymian, dusena zelenina, bylinkové maslo 297,

Filatko pstruha ze sadek pod tvrzi, citrusova redukce, dusena zelenina 395,



Téstoviny a salaty

Tagliatelle Carbonara  257,-
Tagliatelle Aglio olio e peperoncino 225,
Caesar salat, kufec maso, krutény, parmezan 245 -

Grilovany camembert na listovém salatu, vinaigrette, brusinky, opeceny toast

Dezerty
Lokse s povidly, mak, slehacka 115-
Dle denni nabidky 107,-

Détska jidla
Kufeci fizecek, mackané brambory nebo hranolky 157
Tagliatelle, rajcatova omacka, syr ~ 145,-
Lokse s povidly, mak, slehacka 145,-

K pivu se gtiteck}'rm chlebem

Nase skvarkova pomazanka, kysela okurka 115
Utopenci v nasem nalevu  157,-

Variace nakladanych zrajicich syra 185,-

DOBROU CHUT A PRIJEMNE CHVILE U NAS

VAM PREJE TYM CHATEAU ORLICE

Alergeny na vyzadani u obsluhy / Polovi¢ni porce u¢tujeme 70% z ceny

237,-
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CHATEAU ORLICE

NAPOJOVY LISTEK

Dzban vody s citrusy

Nase limonada dle nabidky

Royal Crown Cola
Vinea

Targa Florio citrus, tonic
Rychnovska Dobromila
Rychnovsky most

Rauch dzusy dle nabidky
Rajec voda

Kofola ¢epovana

My Tea ledovy ¢aj

Red Bull

Kozel 11°

Kozel 11°

Pilsner Urquell 12°
Pilsner Urquell 12°
Rychnovska Knézna 12°
Rychnovska Knézna 12°
Birell pomelo & grep
Birell pomelo & grep

75,-
95,-
60,-
60,-
60,-
60,-
60,-
60,-
55,-
60,-
60,-
95,-

48,
62,-
52,-
70,-
52,-
70;-
52,-
70,-

Espresso tistretto, espresso, lungo
Espresso macchiato
Cappuccino

Latte macchiato
Videnska kava

Alzirska kava

Irska kava

Ledova kava

Horka ¢okolada

Caj dle nabidky

Caj ze zézvoru nebo maty
Grog / Horka griotka

Svatrené vino

0,331  Radegast Birell svétly, polotmavy

0,51  Kozel tmavy

0,331 Rychnovsky cider dle nabidky

0,151 Bilé & Cervené Petr Bunza, Bzenec

0,11  Sumivé DOC Canti, Ricati

60,-
65,-
70,-
70,-
70,-
85,-
95,-
95,-
80,-
60,-
85,-
80,-
90.,-

85,-
55,-
65,-

85,-
75,-



0,11

0,051
0,041
0,041

Martini dle nabidky
Campari
Becherovka

Fernet Stock, Citrus

0,041 Jigermeister

0,041

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

Tatra tea 52%, 72%

Baileys

Cointreau pomeranc
Chambord malina
Liqvére griotka

s v s

Vajecny likér

Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana club

Sailor Jerry Spiced
Kraken black Spiced
Dos Maderas 10y.o.
Ron Zacapa 23y.o.
Legendario Elixir 7y.o.
Pyrat X.O. reserve
Don Papa

El Dorado 12y.0.
Diplomatico dle nabidky

Centanario 20y.o.

80,-
90.,-
80,-
80,-
95,-
90.,-

80,-
90,-
90.,-
90.,-
50,-

85,-
85,-
90,-
130,-
140,-
180,-
90,-
130,-
130,-
120,-
120,-
200,-

CHATEAU ORLICE

ALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

0,041

Kosher slivovitz 5y.o.

Spisska hruskovica, borovicka

Merunikovica 18y.0.

Baron Hildprandt dle nabidky

Réva palenka Fleret
Finlandia vodka

Grey Goose
Tanqueray gin
Hendrick’s gin

Pepe Lopez silver, gold

Laphroaig 10 y.o.

0,041 Johnie Walker Red
0,041 Johnie Walker Black
0,041 Jameson

0,041

0,041 Jack Daniel’s honey, fire

0,041 Jack Daniel’s single barel, gentleman

0,041
0,041

0,041 Hennessy fine de cognac

0,041
0,041
0,041

Tullamore Dew

Coutrvisier V.S.

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Metaxa ****
Metaxa *rkrtors

Private Reserva

150,-
80,-
480,-
90,-
120,-
75,
120,-
90,-
120,-
75,

150,-
90,-
120,-
90,-
90,-
90,-
90,-
90,-
120,-
150,-
80,-
90,-
230,-



CHATEAU ORLICE

MENU

Marinated beetroot carpaccio
goat cheese from Jukon farm, walnuts, arugula, toast ~ 155,-

Beef tartare, fried bread, garlic  237,-

Rich Beef Broth, liver dumplings, vegetables, noodles 87,

Creamy garlics, croutons, parsley oil ~ 85,-

Traditional Svickova served with Carlsbad dumplings. 285,-
Contfit duck leg, red cabbage, selection of dumplings 327, -
Wild boar goulash, bacon dumplings, caramelized shallots 355,-
Pork tenderloin in parmesan-nut crust, gran padano sauce, grenaille potatoes 287.-
BBQ pork ribs, horseradish, mustard, pickles, bread from étity 445 -
Crispy chicken schnitzel, grenaille potatoes, lemon 245 -
Sous-vide chicken supreme, thyme, steamed vegetables, herb butter 297,

Trout fillet from local ponds, citrus reduction, steamed vegetables 395,-



Pasta & Salads

Tagliatelle Carbonara  257,-
Tagliatelle Aglio Olio e Peperoncino 225,

Caesar salad, chicken, croutons, parmesan 245 -
Grilled camembert on green salad, vinaigrette, cranberries, toast 237~
Desserts

Potato flatbread with plum jam, poppy seeds, whipped cream 115,
Cake of the day 107,-

Kids meals

Mini chicken schnitzel with mashed potatoes or fries 155,
Tagliatelle with tomato sauce and cheese ~ 145,-

Potato flatbread with plum jam, poppy seeds, whipped cream ~ 145,-

With beer & bread from Stity
Housemade pork crackling spread with pickles 115,

Pickled sausages in our brine 157,

Aged pickled cheese selection 185,-

ENJOY YOUR MEAL AND HAVE A PLEASANT TIME
WITH US

Sincerely, Chateau Orlice Team
Allergens available upon request / Half portions atre charged at 70% of the full price
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Jug of water with citrus

0,51 Our lemonade ask your waiter
0,251 Royal Crown Cola
0,251 Vinea

0,251 Targa Florio citrus, tonic

0,251 Rychnovska Dobromila

0,251 Rychnovsky most

0,21  Juices ask your waiter

0,331 Rajec water
0,51 Kofola draft
0,331 My Tea Iced tea
0,251 Red Bull

0,31
0,51
0,31
0,51
0,31
0,51
0,31
0,51

Kozel 11°

Kozel 11°

Pilsner Urquell 12°

Pilsner Urquell 12°

Rychnovska Knézna 12°

Rychnovska Knézna 12°
Birell pomelo & grapefruit
Birell pomelo & grapefruit

A

CHATEAU ORLICE

T

DRINKS

75,-
95,-
60,-
60,-
60,-
60,-
60,-
60,-
55,-
60,-
60,-
95,-

48,
62,-
52,-
70,-
52,-
70;-
52,-

Espresso ristretto, espresso, lungo
Espresso macchiato
Cappuccino

Latte macchiato
Vienesse coffee
Algerian coffee
Irish coffee

Iced coffee

Hot chocolate

Tea ask your waiter
Ginger or mint tea
Grog / Hot griotka
Mulled wine

0,331  Radegast Birell lager, amber lager
0,51 Kozel dark lager

0,331 Rychnovsky cider ask your waiter

0,11 White & Red Petr Bunza, Bzenec
0,11 Sparkling DOC Cant, Ricati

60,-
65,-
70,-
80,-
70,-
85,-
95,-
95,-
80,-
60,-
85,-
80,-
90.,-

85,-
55,-
65,-

85,-
75,-



